Antrim National League 2008

Football & Hurling
Fixtures
Sunday 3rd Feb. 
NFL        

Wicklow v Antrim

Saturday 9th Feb. 
NFL           

Antrim v Kilkenny @Casement Park

Sunday 10th Feb. 
NHL

            Dublin v Antrim

Saturday 16th Feb.
NFL


Clare v Antrim

Sunday  17th Feb
NHL


Antrim v Wexford @Casement Park

Saturday 1st Mar.
NFL


Antrim v Offaly @ Casement Park

Sunday 9th Mar.
NHL


Waterford v Antrim

Saturday 15th Mar.
NFL


Antrim v Carlow @Casement Park
Sunday 16th Mar.
NHL


Antrim v Cork@ Casement Park
Sunday 23rd Mar.
NHL


Kilkenny v Antrim

Sunday 30th Mar.
NFL


London v Antrim

Sunday 6th April
NFL


Tipperary v Antrim

Sunday 20th April
NFL


Antrim v Waterford @ Casement 

McKenna Cup 2008

Saturday 5th Jan(6pm)
Antrim v Queens @ Casement  


Wednesday 9th Jan (8pm)
Antrim v Cavan @ Casement
Sunday 13th Jan(2pm)
Monaghan v Antrim @ Ballybay
Friday 18th Jan


Semi Final 1

Saturday 19 / 20thth Jan

Semi Final 2

Saturday 26th


McKenna Cup Final
Matches to played at Casement Park Under Floodlights
Walsh Cup 2008

January 27th 


Kilkenny v Antrim
Ulster Senior Football Championship & MFC

18th May     (a)   1. Antrim v 2. Cavan ‘@  Casement Park

15th June        (e)   3. Armagh v (a) Antrim/Cavan @ Casement Park
29th June            Tyrone / Down v Antrim / Cavan / Armagh 

Ulster Senior Hurling Championship

25th May Quarter Finals
(c) Cavan/Monaghan/Donegal v Derry





1st June Semi Finals 

(c) v Antrim

15th June Final (3.30 pm) @  Casement Park.
             


(Replay 21st/22nd June) @  Casement Park

Ulster Minor Hurling Championship

1st June: Semi Finals

Antrim v Derry @Casement Park





15th June: Final (1.45pm) @  Casement Park





(Replay 21st/22nd June) @ Casement Park

Under 21 Football Championship – Open Draw

All games at 3.30 p.m. unless stated otherwise 

(Extra time must be played if required in all games) 
Quarter Finals:

22nd March: 

                                          (b) 4. Down v 5. Antrim at Down

    (c) 6. Tyrone v 7. Cavan at Tyrone

29th March: Semi Finals: (b) v (c); (d) v (e):                                                                                                                                          

5th April     Final: (Replay 16th April) @Casement Park
Under 21 Hurling Championship (7.30p/m)
16th July: Antrim v Down @  Casement Park

23rd July  Antrim v Derry at Ballinascreen                

30th July  Antrim v Armagh at Armagh

Final TBA @Casement Park

Minor Football League (all games at 12.00 p.m.)

15th March


Antrim v Louth  @ Antrim Venue 

22nd March


Fermanagh v Antrim @ Lisnaskea
29th March


Derry v Antrim @ Maghera

5th April  


Antrim v Donegal @ Antrim Venue
12th April


Antrim v Tyrone @ Antrim Venue
19th April                                Final       
